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PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served April 10, 2013.  
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Acting Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of Petitioner Thomas Steel Strip 
Corporation: 
James R. Cannon, Jr., Esq. 
CASSIDY LEVY KENT (USA)LLP 
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 3000 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.567.2318-voice 
202.567.2301-fax 
jcannon@cassidylevy.com 
 
On behalf of Nippon Steel & Sumitomo Metal 
Corporation (“NSSMC”) and Toyo Kohan Co., 
Ltd.: 
 
J. Christopher Wood, Esq. 
GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20036-5306 
202.955.8500-voice 
202.530.9698-fax 
cwood@gibsondunn.com 
 
 
 
 

 
On behalf of Metal One America, Inc.: 
 
Alexander H. Schaefer, Esq. 
CROWELL & MORING LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004-2595 
202.624.2500-voice 
202.628.5116-fax 
aschaefer@crowell.com 

On behalf of Energizer Holdings, Inc.: 
 
David M. Schwartz, Esq. 
THOMPSON HINE LLP 
1919 M Street, N.W. 
Suite 700 
Washington, D.C. 20036-1600 
202.331.8800-voice 
202.331.8330-fax 
David.schwartz@thompsonhine.com 
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On behalf of The Procter & Gamble Company: 
David R. Grace, Esq. 
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004-2401 
202.662.5368-voice 
202.778.5368-fax 
dgrace@cov.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
On behalf of Panasonic Energy Corporation of 
America: 
 
James P. Durling, Esq. 
CURTIS, MALLET-PREVOST, COLT & 
MOSLE LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.452.7373-voice 
202.452.7333-fax 
jdurling@curtis.com 
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